P-Press IV (Press X Press)
PRODUCT DATASHEET
Press fit valve. Suitable for copper or steel pipe, compatible with M
and V profile jaws (order M version in DN35 and above for use with M
profile jaws). TEA finish, lever handle.
DIMENSIONS
WeightHGFEDCBAPart No' MIN °C MAX °CPNSize
P100.15  90  15  39  75  0.20  95.00-10.00 1615mm
P100.22  98  22  49  95  0.40  95.00-10.00 1622mm
P100.28  110  28  64  120  0.60  95.00-10.00 1628mm
P100.35  122  35  66  120  0.90  95.00-10.00 1635mm
P100M.42  142  42  82  150  0.90  95.00-10.00 1642mm
P100M.54  182  54  89  150  2.10  95.00-10.00 1654mm
Copyright Marflow Hydronics Ltd, Britannia House, Austin Way, Hamstead Industrial Estate, Hamstead, Birmingham, B42 1DU.
Errors and Ommisions Accepted all data is correct at time of printing, Marflow reserve the right to improve or change specification without notice.                      7-11
MATERIAL
MaterialComponent